Plymouth Township Service & Devotion Monument

Order Form

Use this form if the person honored has served in the Armed Forces and lived in Plymouth Township at sometime in his/her life or has served Plymouth Township as an emergency responder whether or not they have lived in Plymouth Township. All purchased bricks and pavers must fit these criteria and are subject to verification. There are nine service logos available- shown below. All wording is subject to approval by Plymouth Township.

Orders placed November 1-March 1 will be installed March 2-June 30
Orders placed March 2-October 31 will be installed September 2-October 31

Name:																					
Address:																					
City:						State:					Zip:										
Phone:		Email:																			
PLYMOUTH TO SERVICE & DE MONUME	VOTION					42	κ8 Bri	cks-\$	75	3 lines	s, 18 c	harac	cters p	er lin	e (inc	ludin	g spa	ces)			
MONOME																					$\overline{}$
	<u> </u>																				
U.S.ARMY)						12x1							Engr					\$250			
THANK YOU TO ALL THE ARMED FORCE FOR YOUR SER'	J E ES	F	For tho				l in th	e Arme	ed Fore	ces ana	lived	in Ply	mouth	Town	ship at	some	time i	n their	lives o	r have	
TO OUR COUNT	TRY				servea	l Plym	outh T	Townsh	iip as a	in eme	rgency	respor	nder.)	All sale	s subje	ect to	verific	ation.		1	
POLICE DESP		24x24 Engraved Paver- \$500 <u>or</u> 24x24 Engraved Paver with logo- \$750 6 lines, 18-24 characters per line (including spaces)																			
WE THANK AL PLYMOUTH TOWN EMERGENCY SER' FOR THEIR MA	ISHIP	q	For tho					e Arm	ed For	ces and	l lived	in Ply	mouth	Town	ship a	t some	time i	n their	lives (or have	
FOR THEIR MA HOURS OF DEDICATED SER	VICE		Ī		servec	l Plym	outh (Townsi	hip as i	an eme	rgency	respo	nder.)	All sale	es subj	ect to	verific	ation.	I		
\vdash																					
]			
	ED ST			1	1	SMED	STREE	1	ANTES C		PAN	OUTH T	Wp.	30 30	08	(AYMOUTH	FIRE CO. NO.	N (RMONI	1 1
U.S.ARMY	VAVY		J.S. AIR	FORC	E (COR	1	1790		1) /	PLYMOUTH	AMBULAI	NCE \	PLYMOL	JTH TWP.	/ ö.(FIRE C	9 2 4 0

Visa, MasterCard and Discover credit card payments must be done at the GPCC or make checks payable to

Plymouth Township Parks, Recreation, and Facilities Fund and return to the

Greater Plymouth Community Center, Attn: Phil Brady 2910 Jolly Road, Plymouth Meeting, Pa 19462 610-277-4312 ~ www.plymouthtownship.org pbrady@plymouthtownship.org

The Service & Devotion Monument project is being administered by the Plymouth Township Parks, Recreation, and Facilities Fund which is a registered nonprofit 501 (c) (3) organization (EIN/Tax ID Number 27-2513319). Donations to the Service & Devotion Monument project are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.